&) HARBOR BAY

EFFECTIVE DATE: October 17, 2022 - January 29, 2023
Weekday schedule changes in effect on October 17, 2022 are listed below. For the current schedule,
visit sanfranciscobayferry.com/harbor-bay-ferry-route.

Trips that will be removed from the schedule effective October 17 are in strikethrough and red text.
Trips that will be added to the schedule effective October 17 are in boldface and blue text.

Weekdays to San Francisco

Depart

Arrive

Depart

Weekdays from San Francisco

Arrive

Harbor Bay
6:30 AM
7:30
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:20
11:15
11:50
12:00PM
4:10 PM
5:10
6:10
7:55

Downtown S.F.

6:55 AM
7:55
8:55
9:25
9:55
10:45
11:40
12:15 PM
12:25-PM
4:35
5:35
6:35
8:20

Downtown S.F.

7:00 AM
8:00
9:00
10:45
11:20
+1:30
1:25 PM
3:40
4:40
5:40
6:40

Harbor Bay

7:25 AM
8:25
9:25
11:10
11:45
1155
1:50 PM
4:05
5:05
6:05
7:05

&= San Francisco Bay Ferry




