EFFECTIVE DATE: October 17, 2022 – January 29, 2023

Weekday schedule changes in effect on October 17, 2022 are listed below. For the current schedule, visit sanfranciscobayferry.com/harbor-bay-ferry-route.

Trips that will be removed from the schedule effective October 17 are in strikethrough and red text. Trips that will be added to the schedule effective October 17 are in boldface and blue text.

Weekdays to San Francisco Weekdays from San Francisco

Depart Harbor Bay	Arrive Downtown S.F.
6:30 AM	6:55 AM
7:30	7:55
8:30	8:55
9:00	9:25
9:30	9:55
10:20	10:45
11:15	11:40
11:50	12:15 PM
12:00 PM	12:25 PM
4:10 PM	4:35
5:10	5:35
6:10	6:35
7:55	8:20

Depart Downtown S.F.	Arrive Harbor Bay
7:00 AM	7:25 AM
8:00	8:25
9:00	9:25
10:45	11:10
11:20	11:45
11:30	11:55
1:25 PM	1:50 PM
3:40	4:05
4:40	5:05
5:40	6:05
6:40	7:05

